V Dubocica Open 2019
Leskovac, 16 - 17/2/2019

Disciplina 23
17/02/2019 - 9:54

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang
A: 17 godina i stariji (2002 godiste i stariji)

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
2. STANKOVIC, Lazar

3. KISIC, Aleksa

4. GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije

B: 15-16 godina (2004-2003 godiste)

PESIC, Bratislav
KRSMANOVIC, Luka
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
DJEKIC, Filip

SEPA, Luka
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
STEVOVIC, Strahinja
PETROVIC, Filip

N O~WbE

C: 13-14 godina (2006-2005 godiste)

JANKOVIC, Luka
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
POPOVIC ST., Petar
RISTIC, Marko

JOVIC, Filip
STOJANOVIC, Aleksa
STOJANOVIC, Dusan
STEFANOVSKI, Dusan
NIKOLIC, Aleksa

CoNoO~WNPE

D: 11-12 godina (2008-2007 godiste)

1. GANIC, Petar
2. TASEVSKI, Marin
3. SOSIC, llija

4. MILENOQVIC, Mateja
5. ZASHEV, Stilayan

6. MITROVIC, Aleksa

7. NIKOLIC, Vuk

8. JOVANOVIC, Djordje
9. STANKOVIC, llija

10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
11. PALANGETIC, Mihajlo
12. STOJMENOVIC, Marko
13. MILOVANOVIC, Despot
14. JOVANOVIC, Sava
15. MANASIC, Luka

16. IGNJATOVIC, Petar
17. TASIC, Dimitrije

18. GROZDANOVIC, Vasilije
19. FILIPOVIC, Ognjen
20. PESIC, Nenad

DSQ SMILIKOVIC, Luka
DSQ KOSTIC, Stefan

G.R.

02 11. APRIL Beograd
01 11. APRIL Beograd
02 11. APRIL Beograd
02 Viking

03 Dubocica

04 Crnica

04 11. APRIL Beograd
03 Dubocica

04 11. APRIL Beograd
04 Leskovac

04 Radnicki 1969

04 Radnicki 1969

05 Napredak

06 Dubocica
06 11. APRIL Beograd
06 Dubocica

06 Leskovac
06 Leskovac
05 Leskovac

06  Viking

06 Dubocica
07 Dubocica
08 Vardar 2018
07 Delta

08 Napredak
07 Gd Sport

08 Dubocica
08  Sveti Nikola
08  Sveti Nikola
08 Dubocica
08 SWC Orion

08 Nis 2005
07 Dubocica
08 Viking

08 Dubocica
07 Leskovac
08 Dubocica
08  Sveti Nikola
08 Viking

07 Dubocica
08 Nis 2005
07 Dubocica

07 Leskovac

Vreme

30.04
30.19
30.38
41.82

29.91
32.61
33.52
34.13
34.22
35.24
35.87
36.69

32.09
34.18
37.92
38.32
38.69
46.65
49.72
49.95
51.68

36.93
36.98
37.01
38.30
39.22
39.68
39.90
40.76
42.60
43.49
44.15
44.24
46.55
47.48
48.28
49.16
49.37
50.03
50.04
53.21
46.86
50.60

Bodova

512
504
495
189

519
400
368
349
346
317
301
281

420
347
254
246
239
136
113
111
100

275
274
274
247
230
222
218
205
179
168
161
160
137
129
123
116
115
110
110

92
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V Dubocica Open 2019
Leskovac, 16 - 17/2/2019

Disciplina 23, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim

E: 10 godina (2009 godiste)

1. SHOPOV, Patar 09 Gd Sport 38.43 244
2. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 38.93 235
3. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 41.48 194
4. PAVLOVIC, Lazar 09 Dubocica 4259 179
5. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 4322 172
6. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 4592 143
7. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 48.19 124
8. DJORDJEVIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 49,59 113
9. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 09 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 51.47 101
10. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 52.46 96
11. NIKOLIC, Ognjen 09 Dubocica 52.75 94
12. IGNJATOVIC, David 09 Dubocica 54.24 87
13. KIYROV, Kistyan 09 Gd Sport 54.67 85
14. DESPIN, Boris 09 Gd Sport 55.17 82
15. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09  Sveti Nikola 55.60 80
16. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09  Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 56.74 76

F: 9 godina i mladji (2010 godiste i mladji)

1. VELKPVSKI, Nikola 10  Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 4466 155

2. KOYKOV, Kaloyan 10 Gd Sport 47.17 132

3. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 47.67 128

4. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 10  Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 48.21 123

5. PETROVIC, Nikola 10  Sveti Nikola 49.15 117

6. CEKOV, Vlatko 12  Vardar 2018 49.17 116

7. DYLGEROV, Nikolay 10 Gd Sport 51.34 102

8. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11  Dubocica 52.70 94

9. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11  Radnicki 1969 53.26 91

10. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11  Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 53.95 88

11. GEORGIEV, Atanas 11  PKVihren 56.14 78

12. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 10  Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 56.73 76

13. MLADENOVIC, Dusan 11 Dubocica 58.09 70

14. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12  Dubocica 1:01.12 60

15. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 11 Nis 2005 1:01.68 59

16. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:03.27 54

17. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 1:05.03 50

18. SPASIC, Vukasin 11 Dubocica 1:05.48 49

19. MILETIC, Luka 11  Napredak 1:06.14 48
DSQ VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar 2018 48.01
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12  Dubocica 1.01.17
DSQ STOJANOVIC, David 12 Viking 1:04.55
DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Viking 1:07.83

VK-EXH STOJKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Dubocica 58.60 69

VK-EXH MILENKOVIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 1:13.16 35
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